QUADRO DE CUBAQAO -RUAS.D.O.01
estach | oistancia | “3l® | SR | VOEVE | VOLUME | voL ACMULADO | VoL ACMOLACO | D& WASSA
22+10.00 10.00 0.00 213 0.00 21.27 273.35 1034.26 760.91
23+0.00 10.00 0.04 1.34 0.21 17.34 273.56 1051.60 778.04
23+10.00 10.00 0.03 1.86 0.37 15.97 273.93 1067.57 793.64
24+0.00 10.00 0.24 1.50 1.38 16.78 275.31 1084.35 809.04
24+10.00 10.00 0.96 0.76 6.14 11.25 28145 1095.60 814.15
25+0.00 10.00 0.60 1.27 7.81 10.16 289.26 1105.76 816.51
25+10.00 10.00 0.01 2.87 3.04 20.68 29229 1126.44 834.15
26+0.00 10.00 0.00 473 0.05 37.97 292.34 1164.41 872.07
26+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.21 0.00 39.68 292.34 1204.09 911.75
27+0.00 10.00 0.16 121 0.82 22.08 293.16 1226.17 933.01
27+10.00 10.00 0.68 1.34 422 12.72 297.38 1238.88 941.51
28+0.00 10.00 0.02 3.36 3.49 23.50 300.87 1262.39 961.52
28+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.58 0.09 29.74 300.96 129213 991.17
29+0.00 10.00 0.33 0.95 161 17.67 302.57 1309.79 1007.23
29+10.00 10.00 1.05 128 6.88 11.14 309.44 1320.93 1011.49
30+0.00 10.00 0.85 2.55 9.52 19.13 318.96 1340.06 1021.10
30+10.00 10.00 0.35 142 6.04 19.81 325.00 1359.87 1034.87
31+0.00 10.00 043 0.95 3.94 11.83 328.94 1371.70 1042.75
31+10.00 10.00 0.00 1.85 2.15 14.02 331.10 1385.72 1054.62
32+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.37 0.00 26.13 331.10 1411.85 1080.75
32+10.00 10.00 0.00 5.36 0.00 43.67 331.10 1455.52 112442
33+0.00 10.00 0.00 7.54 0.00 64.47 331.10 1519.99 1188.89
33+10.00 10.00 0.00 9.27 0.00 84.02 331.10 1604.01 1272.91
34+0.00 10.00 0.00 5.62 0.00 74.45 331.10 1678.46 1347.36
34+10.00 10.00 0.16 2.36 0.79 39.90 331.89 1718.36 1386.48
35+0.00 10.00 0.32 0.76 2.37 15.60 334.26 1733.96 1399.70
35+10.00 10.00 0.03 113 1.72 945 335.98 174341 1407 .43
36+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.16 0.14 16.45 336.12 1759.86 1423.74
36+10.00 10.00 0.00 242 0.00 22.89 336.12 1782.74 1446.62
37+0.00 10.00 0.00 1.96 0.01 21.91 336.13 1804.66 1468.52
37+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.86 0.01 24.09 336.14 1828.75 1492.61
38+0.00 10.00 0.00 219 0.00 2524 336.15 1853.99 1517.84
38+10.00 10.00 0.15 117 0.73 16.80 336.87 1870.79 1533.92
39+0.00 10.00 0.42 0.49 2.85 8.28 339.72 1879.07 1539.35
39+10.00 10.00 1.32 0.02 8.73 2.53 348.45 1881.60 1533.15
40+0.00 10.00 2.18 0.00 17.50 0.09 365.95 1881.69 1515.74
40+10.00 10.00 1.01 0.25 15.94 124 381.89 1882.93 1501.04
41+0.00 10.00 0.73 0.75 8.68 497 390.57 1887.90 1497.32
41+10.00 10.00 0.31 1.29 517 10.19 395.75 1898.08 1502.34
42+0.00 10.00 0.17 1.79 2.37 15.41 398.12 1913.49 1515.37
42+10.00 10.00 0.18 1.78 1.74 17.85 399.86 1931.34 1531.48
43+0.00 10.00 0.25 1.79 215 17.87 402.01 1949.21 1547.20
43+10.00 10.00 0.35 1.81 2.98 18.02 404.99 1967.23 1562.24
44+0.00 10.00 0.20 2.33 2.76 20.72 407.75 1987.95 1580.19
44+10.00 10.00 0.00 245 1.02 23.90 408.77 2011.85 1603.08
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